-slorizon..

Inspiring Healthier Happier Communities

Horizon Gyms

Waterlooville

Pay as you Go Prices

Adult Session

Concession Session

Blue Light/ Corporate Session
Gym Programme

Gym Programme Review
Group Ex Intro

PT Intro

Toning Table Session

Toning Table Induction

£10.50
£8.00
£8.00
£20.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£6.00
£15.00



