



Inspiring Healthier Happier Communities

Horizon Gyms Waterlooville

Pay as you Go Prices

Adult Session	£10.50
Concession Session	£8.00
Blue Light/ Corporate Session	£8.00
Gym Programme	£20.00
Gym Programme Review	£0.00
Group Ex Intro	£0.00
PT Intro	£0.00
Toning Table Session	£6.00
Toning Table Induction	£15.00